Data Sheet
Professional 8 Camera (4 Audio) H264
Pentaplex DVR with USB Memory Stick
Back Up, DVD Back Up, Networking,
Internet Access, 3G Mobile Phone Viewing,
IR Remote Control & Mouse Support
(Model: X8D)
Designed for use in Medium sized Businesses, or for Homes and Small Businesses requiring a Professional DVR solution, the

Shipping Weight 3.78kg
© Copyright Xvision 2010 - Version 1.0 www.xvision.com
ORDER CODES
X8D-250 8 Camera DVR with 250GB Hard Drive
X8D-500 8 Camera DVR with 500GB Hard Drive
X8D-1TB 8 Camera DVR with 1TB Hard Drive
X8D-2TB 8 Camera DVR with 2TB Hard Drive
X8D-4TB 8 Camera DVR with 4TB Hard Drive
ADDITIONAL IMAGES
MODEL X8D
Front
Rear